Sachi Naturocare & ANSSI Wellness Launched Their First Centre In Bengaluru



Bengaluru, Karnataka Sep 1, 2023 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - Sachi Naturocare, in partnership with ANSSI Wellness (Asia's leading Non-surgical Spine care center), introduced a new initiative in Bengaluru, presenting a range of innovative naturopathy services aimed at fostering holistic well-being. It is ANSSI's first center in Bengaluru as well as Karnataka. Their focus is on treating spine, back, neck, and lifestyle ailments without surgical procedures, medications, or injections.



Naturopathy takes the spotlight in this significant announcement. The dedicated team at Sachi Naturocare is committed to transforming wellness through holistic, drug-free methods that tap into the body's inherent healing abilities. Their comprehensive services encompass natural healing techniques for spine, back, and neck concerns, as well as tailored treatments for diverse lifestyle disorders and ailments.

"At Sachi Naturocare, we firmly believe in naturopathy's incredible self-healing potential," said Sachi Tandon, Founder of Sachi Naturocare. "Our mission is to redefine wellness by providing unparalleled naturopathic treatments that empower individuals to regain control of their health."

Located in the heart of Bengaluru, Sachi Naturocare's state-of-the-art facility provides a serene haven conducive to healing. By avoiding medications, injections, and invasive procedures, Sachi Naturocare emphasizes the significance of utilizing nature's resources to restore balance and vitality.

Discover the transformative capabilities of naturopathy with Sachi Naturocare. For more information about their range of services, please visit <u>https://www.sachinaturocare.com/</u>.

For media inquiries, kindly reach out to:

Owner: Sachi Tandon

Phone: +91 8951281808

Email: contact@sachinaturocare.com

Sachi Naturocare is conveniently situated at:

AMR plaza, 49, 18th Main Rd, Sector 3,

HSR Layout, Bengaluru, Karnataka 560102

Stay connected with Sachi Naturocare across social media platforms:

Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/people/Sachi-Naturocare/100095501050986/

Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/sachi.naturocare/

LinkedIn: https://www.linkedin.com/company/sachi-naturocare/

YouTube: https://www.youtube.com/@SachiNaturocare

Sachi Naturocare invites you to embark on a journey towards holistic well-being and experience the unmatched benefits of naturopathy.





Media Contact

Sachi Naturocare

contact@sachinaturocare.com

+91 8951281808

AMR plaza, 49, 18th Main Rd, Sector 3, HSR Layout

Source : Sachi Naturocare

See on IssueWire